Samplicity® G2
Filtration System for
HPLC Samples
The better way to use Millex® filters
The life science business of Merck KGaA, Darmstadt, Germany
operates as MilliporeSigma in the U.S. and Canada.
Distributed by Fisher Scientific,
a Thermo Fisher Scientific Brand.

Upgrade your current Samplicity® filtration system
to the Samplicity® G2 model!
Ordering information for the Samplicity® G2 System
Millex® Filter Description Quantity
Catalog No.
(Samplicity® G2 system)
Millex® Filters for the Samplicity® G2 System, 0.22 μm Durapore® PVDF 250 SAMP2GVNB
Millex® Filters for the Samplicity® G2 System, 0.45 μm Durapore® PVDF 250 SAMP2HVNB
Millex® Filters for the Samplicity® G2 System, 0.22 μm Millipore Express® PLUS PES 250 SAMP2GPNB
Millex® Filters for the Samplicity® G2 System, 0.45 μm Millipore Express® PLUS PES 250 SAMP2HPNB
Millex® Filters for the Samplicity® G2 System, 0.20 μm Nylon 250 SAMP2GNNB
Millex® Filters for the Samplicity® G2 System, 0.45 μm Nylon 250 SAMP2HNNB
Samplicity® G2 Filtration System, Bold Blue 1 SAMP2SYSB
Samplicity® G2 Filtration System, Glossy Green 1 SAMP2SYSG
Millex Samplicity® Filters, 0.45 μm hydrophilic PTFE 96 SAMPLCR01
Millex Samplicity® Filters, 0.45 μm hydrophilic PTFE 384 SAMPLCR04
Millex Samplicity® Filters, 0.20 μm hydrophilic PTFE 96 SAMPLG001
Millex Samplicity® Filters, 0.20 μm hydrophilic PTFE 384 SAMPLG004
Millex Samplicity® Filters, 0.45 μm hydrophilic PVDF 96 SAMPHV001
Millex Samplicity® Filters, 0.45 μm hydrophilic PVDF 384 SAMPHV004
Samplicity® G2 Lid 1 pk SAMP2LID
Chemical Duty Pump, 115V/60Hz 1 WP6111560
Chemical Duty Pump, 220V/50Hz 1 WP6122050
Chemical Duty Pump, 100V/50-60Hz 1 WP6110060